29éme Trophée de la Vallée du Flon 2005
Course a pieds
Résultats officiels

Clit Dos Nom et Prénom

SCRATCH 12 KM Général

139 Kraehenbiihl Jacques
224 Nicolet Claude

74 Conus Thierry

32 Bifrare Jean-Pierre

41 Castella Antoine
206 Clément Patrick

68 De Bellis Frangois

72 Scaiola Jean-Philippe
138 Turelli Nico
227 Piccand Cédric
240 Pache Jean-Claude
171 Albertano David

97 Pittet André
204 Maillard Arnaud

58 Mesot Jean-Pierre
112 Terreaux Bernard
203 Maillard Eric
120 Scherrer William
202 Brodard Damien

89 Angay Emmanuel

44 Messerli Nicolas
165 Balmer Eric
207 Mota Luis

73 Grangier Luc

23 Duriaux Jonathan
137 Buchs Willy
183 Barras Gilles

60 Lehmann Daniela
121 Grandjean Frédéric
161 Niquille Pascal
218 Borcard Colette
149 Vallotton Francgois

14 Ecoffey Yannick

25 Vial Julien

46 Chappuis Michel

99 Bossel Gérald

1 Geinoz Nicolas

198 Richard Bertand
106 Luke Michaél
233 Bourqui Benoit

22 Bossel Claude
117 Piccand Gabriel

10 Sallin Dimitri
209 Margueron Stéphane
246 Jaggi Christian

81 Garin Stéphane
197 Thierrin Xavier
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Année Club

1964
1967
1976
1958
1985
1972
1953
1975
1961
1975
1965
1978
1961
1987
1969
1952
1962
1975
1971
1972
1966
1965
1967
1980
1985
1964
1961
1982
1980
1963
1964
1950
1986
1982
1954
1957
1987
1965
1962
1974
1960
1954
1987
1979
1979
1982
1979

Fribourg

CA Farvagny
CSVF

CS Marsens
FSG Neirivue
SA Bulle
RushTeam
Vuadens
Villaraboud
CA Farvagny
Team Castella
Epagny

CSVF

CARC Romont
CSVF

CA Farvagny
CARC Romont
FSG Charmey
CS Hauteville
Les Trotteurs de Fully
CS Marsens
Charmey
Romont

CS Marsens
Marsens

TPF

CA Farvagny
LAT Sense
CSVF
Charmey

FSG Neirivue
Foulée de Bussigny
SC Hauteville
CSVF

CA Farvagny
CSVF

SA Bulle

CA Marly

SA Bulle
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
Corpataux

SA Bulle
Chatel-St-Denis
Ski Club Im Fang
CSVF

VTT Broyard

Temps

42:40.80
45:23.37
45:36.46
45:46.39
46:01.32
46:33.83
46:49.73
46:52.48
47:05.96
47:29.73
47:45.20
47:55.09
47:57.80
48:02.61
48:07.42
48:16.59
48:22.52
48:25.54
48:37.88
48:49.89
48:55.47
49:19.07
49:30.06
49:37.65
49:45.18
49:45.98
49:51.92
49:58.44
50:46.81
50:50.43
51:03.29
51:07.67
51:09.56
51:16.94
51:20.49
51:22.39
51:23.39
51:24.24
51:31.11
51:37.54
51:45.60
51:49.60
51:51.49
51:53.93
51:56.25
51:57.33
52:01.81

Ecart

2:42.57
2:55.66
3:05.59
3:20.52
3:53.03
4:08.93
4:11.68
4:25.16
4:48.93
5:04.40
5:14.29
5:17.00
5:21.81
5:26.62
5:35.79
5:41.72
5:44.74
5:57.08
6:09.09
6:14.67
6:38.27
6:49.26
6:56.85
7:04.38
7:05.18
7:11.12
7:17.64
8:06.01
8:09.63
8:22.49
8:26.87
8:28.76
8:36.14
8:39.69
8:41.59
8:42.59
8:43.44
8:50.31
8:56.74
9:04.80
9:08.80
9:10.69
9:13.13
9:15.45
9:16.53
9:21.01



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

189 Clément Gérald
236 Schornoz Sandrine
215 Sudan Antoine

43 Bucher Andreas
243 Mauroux Patrice

53 Genoud Patrick
187 Charriére Gaél

87 Haeseli Markus

39 Thiirler Joél
156 Currat Christian

29 Aebischer Christian

64 Sugnaux Maurice
160 Scherrer David

17 Borgognon Julien
210 Braillard Gabriel

33 Currat Philippe

98 Mauron Vincent

92 Monney Stéphanie
114 Mauron Gérard
235 Schornoz Beat

70 Joye Philippe
232 Borcard Christian
200 Perritaz Dominique

9 Fragniére Benoit

231 Waldmeyer Jana
131 Rossier Marcel

93 Gobet Yvan
219 Borcard Jean-Paul
127 Grandjean Denis

86 Frick Rainer

51 Jaquier Marc

21 Chenaux Jean-Daniel
145 Rigolet Steeve
155 Schaller Anita
116 Lehner Michaél
132 Bossel Frangois
134 Batot Henri

56 Cardinaux Bertrand
158 Mooser Markus
217 Sudan Claude
212 Repond Jean-Bernard
135 Brauner Benoit

45 Bossel Jean-Noél
136 Buchs Rachel
129 Charriére Roland

12 Collaud Olivier
153 Perriard Yves
170 Bieri Gorel
181 Gulin Carlos
110 Brulhart Patrice
220 Beaud Gaston
251 Wicht Gaetan

20 Piccand Jacques
195 Dutoit Ludovic

31 Baudois Jacques
184 Battiaz Samuel

1960
1972
1961
1986
1961
1969
1982
1964
1986
1954
1962
1961
1973
1945
1949
1957
1984
1970
1956
1973
1964
1968
1964
1959
1956
1959
1969
1959
1960
1961
1966
1956
1970
1962
1977
1960
1952
1960
1974
1958
1958
1964
1959
1987
1954
1976
1965
1954
1968
1977
1958
1981
1953
1985
1952
1980

CARC Romont
CA Belfaux
FSG Neirivue
Rothenburg
ACP Matran
CS Marsens
St-Martin

CS Marsens
SA Bulle
CSVF

CSVF

CARC Romont
Charmey
Sporting Club Broyard
CSVF

CSVF

CARC Romont
CAG Farvagny
CARC Romont
CA Belfaux
CARC Romont
Hauteville

CA Marly

SA Bulle

CA Belfaux
CSVF

TPF

FSG Neirivue
CSVF

CA Farvagny
Chapelle

CS Marsens
Chapelle (Glane)
CA Marly
Fribourg
CSVF

F - Orbey
CSVF

SC Im Fang
FSG Neirivue
SA Bulle

F - Uffholtz
CA Belfaux
TPF

CSVF
Chouettes-Team
Vuarmarens
SC Plasselb
CARC Romont
Chouettes-Team
FSG Neirivue
Bulle

SA Bulle
Cycles Tesag
CARC Romont
CSVF

52:04.30
52:07.99
52:13.16
52:13.86
52:15.23
52:35.72
52:44.66
52:46.54
52:50.45
53:01.21
53:10.75
53:29.10
53:33.75
53:42.74
54:15.91
54:16.46
54:27.05
54:29.33
54:37.72
54:45.03
54:46.53
54:54.36
55:06.25
55:14.16
55:20.98
55:34.44
55:35.36
55:41.18
56:07.55
56:08.94
56:12.28
56:15.54
56:31.69
56:32.46
56:36.70
56:39.21
56:39.96
56:45.05
56:47.70
56:56.81
56:57.56
57:07.79
57:13.22
57:22.61
57:30.06
57:32.64
57:33.56
57:34.76
57:40.52
57:41.44
57:43.48
57:44.75
57:53.39
58:01.22
58:02.43
58:03.06

9:23.50

9:27.19

9:32.36

9:33.06

9:34.43

9:54.92
10:03.86
10:05.74
10:09.65
10:20.41
10:29.95
10:48.30
10:52.95
11:01.94
11:35.11
11:35.66
11:46.25
11:48.53
11:56.92
12:04.23
12:05.73
12:13.56
12:25.45
12:33.36
12:40.18
12:53.64
12:54.56
13:00.38
13:26.75
13:28.14
13:31.48
13:34.74
13:50.89
13:51.66
13:55.90
13:58.41
13:59.16
14:04.25
14:06.90
14:16.01
14:16.76
14:26.99
14:32.42
14:41.81
14:49.26
14:51.84
14:52.76
14:53.96
14:59.72
15:00.64
15:02.68
15:03.95
15:12.59
15:20.42
15:21.63
15:22.26



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

91 Genoud Catherine
228 Bourquenoud Jacques
11 Gachoud Frédéric
151 Zuber Sylvain
185 Clément Arnaud
4 Currat Laetitia
118 Clément Fabienne
130 Currat Frangois
42 Leuenberger Stéphane
109 Overney Henri
67 Fragniére Gérald
152 Fardel Pierrot
213 Curto Luigi
104 Waelti Albert
201 Bovet Stéphane
7 Barbey Pierrette
2 Castella Joseph
159 Brulhart Guy
96 Currat Jean-Denis
124 Terrapon Georgette
108 Bruchez Guy
221 Mercanton Patrick
175 Demierre Nicolas
250 Guisolan Frangois
34 Descloux Marcel
164 Bochud Raymond
188 Charriére Henri
242 Macheret Bernard
5 Bifrare Frédéric
3 Marmy Emmanuel
61 Riifenacht Andréas
167 Devaud Gérard
50 Barras Michel
40 Risse Etienne
69 Brodard Valérie
182 Cottet Eric

247 Gremaud-Cochard Lise-Louis

177 Prins Dominique
107 Pasquier Henri
180 L'Homme Pascal
176 Jaccoud Nicolas
146 Devaud Daniel
125 Conus Kathleen
35 Eggimann Ruedi
211 Hassler Nicolas
174 Vaucher Vincent
157 Mooser Natacha
71 Brasey Béatrice
122 Millasson André
223 Wider Marcel
229 Colliard Laura
57 Sciboz Frangois
77 Durgnat Yvette
54 Risse Romain
166 Vaucher Jean-Pierre
192 Corpataux René

1971
1958
1966
1970
1983
1983
1959
1970
1978
1943
1964
1960
1953
1969
1973
1957
1962
1958
1960
1961
1951
1957
1980
1970
1948
1943
1957
1965
1967
1979
1965
1953
1955
1963
1971
1966
1949
1957
1950
1961
1980
1955
1987
1947
1971
1980
1976
1967
1943
1953
1988
1943
1946
1987
1962
1958

CS Marsens
FSG Ursy
Chouettes-Team
Crissier

CSVF

CSVF

ASPM

CSVF

Malleray

CA Marly

SA Bulle
Promasens
St-Cierges
ACP Matran
Bulle

SA Bulle

FSG Neirivue
CARC Romont
CSVF

CSVF
St-Maurice
CSVF

Ski-Club Siviriez
ACPM
Freiburgia
CSVF

St-Martin
Farvagny
CARC Romont
Chouettes-Team
Fiaugéres
Chatel-st-Denis
SC Hauteville
SC Hauteville
SC Hauteville
Rue

CARC Romont
Estavannens
SC Hauteville
FSG Neirivue
Ski-Club Siviriez
CSVF

CSVF

FSG Bulle
Sales

Ursy

SC Im Fang

CS Marsens
FSG Chatel
CARC Romont
SA Bulle

CS Marsens
Chernex

SC Hauteville
Neirivue
Villars-sur-Glane

58:04.00 15:23.20
58:05.70 15:24.90
58:12.76 15:31.96
58:21.50 15:40.70
58:22.41 15:41.61
58:23.68 15:42.88
58:27.91 15:47.11
58:28.55 15:47.75
58:37.34 15:56.54
58:38.96 15:58.16
58:41.66 16:00.86
58:53.02 16:12.22
58:54.84 16:14.04
59:03.40 16:22.60
59:12.23 16:31.43
59:16.13 16:35.33
59:20.13 16:39.33
59:26.71 16:45.91
59:31.81 16:51.01
59:41.48 17:00.68
59:46.68 17:05.88
59:56.83 17:16.03
1:00:10.83 17:30.03
1:00:15.45 17:34.65
1:00:21.73 17:40.93
1:00:31.60 17:50.80
1:00:40.01 17:59.21
1:00:41.62 18:00.82
1:00:52.36 18:11.56
1:00:53.19 18:12.39
1:00:57.84 18:17.04
1:01:03.29 18:22.49
1:01:10.62 18:29.82
1:01:25.30 18:44.50
1:01:26.48 18:45.68
1:01:30.57 18:49.77
1:01:32.90 18:52.10
1:01:41.57 19:00.77
1:01:42.33 19:01.53
1:02:06.98 19:26.18
1:02:08.58 19:27.78
1:02:17.34 19:36.54
1:02:17.99 19:37.19
1:02:25.20 19:44.40
1:02:25.89 19:45.09
1:02:26.78 19:45.98
1:02:27.65 19:46.85
1:02:31.90 19:51.10
1:02:39.17 19:58.37
1:02:51.89 20:11.09
1:02:59.09 20:18.29
1:03:12.07 20:31.27
1:03:18.61 20:37.81
1:03:20.64 20:39.84
1:03:22.69 20:41.89
1:03:40.17 20:59.37



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

28 Romanens Joseph
173 Perez Roland
186 Beaud Philippe

94 Schmoutz Stéphanie
102 Robert Jean-Luc
103 Beaud Marion
154 Deillon Elisabeth

55 Fragniére Ursula
214 Monney Jean-Francgois
216 Sudan Rita
194 Deschenaux Gilbert
237 Rossi-Clerc Laurence
196 Dutoit Armand
178 Gothuey Marie-Claire
172 Premand Valérie
126 Dénervaud Alexandre

90 Piccand Aline
234 Gobet Carole

65 Crausaz Laurent

82 Barras Bernard
241 Bourgknecht Jean

38 Menoud Dominique

88 Currat Sophie

6 Messerli Hervé

147 Hugli Anick
148 Hugli Jean-Marc
119 Fragniére Delphine
168 Ropraz Gérald
191 Page Bernadette
190 Gobet Jacques
133 Dodeler Emile
179 Henzi Fabienne
140 Périsset Chantal

52 Charriére Doris

15 Clauss Nathalie
141 Butty Jeanine
239 Malterre Monique
226 Lambert Lina
208 Margot Joélle

83 Hassler Isabelle
199 Rigolet José

26 Frossard Yannick
162 Fragniére Colette
142 Butty Monique

27 Schorderet Karine
163 Vauthey Pierre-Alain
238 Muller Anne-Marie
244 Dénervaud Béatrice
245 Denervaud Dominique
123 Mercanton Paula
150 Branchina Tino

95 Pahud Eric

8 Jaquet Fabienne

18 Fracheboud René
128 Conus Edith
205 Butty Christian

1953
1952
1958
1968
1962
1987
1967
1968
1950
1963
1946
1958
1961
1974
1967
1959
1983
1979
1970
1964
1962
1969
1986
1953
1963
1954
1987
1966
1948
1953
1946
1969
1970
1983
1969
1980
1948
1961
1972
1972
1966
1967
1957
1982
1967
1960
1946
1965
1962
1964
1960
1941
1960
1950
1954
1965

SA Bulle

CAS

FSG Neirivue
SC Hauteville
SA Bulle

FSG Neirivue
Bulle

Bulle

CSVF

FSG Neirivue
CARC Romont
Sporting Club Broyard
VTT Broyard
Chatel-st-Denis
Roche

CSVF

SA Bulle
CARC Romont
GROEL

SC Hauteville
CAF

La Joux

CSVF

SA Bulle
Belmont
Belmont

SA Bulle

CAG Farvagny
CARC Romont
Bulle

F - Saulny
Footing-Club
Porsel

CSVF

CS Marsens
Bouloz

SC Broyard
Fétigny
Chapelle/Oron
CARC Romont
SAB Bulle
FSG Charmey
FSG Charmey
Broc

SC Hauteville
Ski-Club St-Martin
Sporting Club Broyard
CARC Romont
CARC Romont
CSVF

Renens
Wasimolo

SA Bulle

SA Bulle
CSVF

Sales

1:03:43.12
1:03:59.15
1:04:07.68
1:04:15.14
1:04:36.77
1:04:43.03
1:04:50.21
1:04:54.32
1:04:55.25
1:05:08.56
1:05:22.00
1:05:31.81
1:05:39.98
1:05:56.23
1:05:58.86
1:06:15.32
1:06:32.78
1:06:43.18
1:06:44.38
1:06:45.92
1:06:47.51
1:07:02.39
1:07:08.97
1:07:12.40
1:07:19.33
1:07:20.36
1:07:47.07
1:07:47.84
1:08:05.82
1:08:08.16
1:08:29.38
1:08:40.98
1:08:48.21
1:09:01.57
1:09:02.24
1:09:08.83
1:09:19.72
1:09:23.42
1:09:24.39
1:09:31.50
1:09:41.53

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:10:35.56
:10:36.32
:10:59.04
:11:02.78
:12:06.75
:12:07.46
:12:20.42
112:21.12
:12:49.30
:12:50.50
:13:44.75
:13:56.38
:13:57.08
:13:57.92
:14:00.50

21:02.32
21:18.35
21:26.88
21:34.34
21:55.97
22:02.23
22:09.41
22:13.52
22:14.45
22:27.76
22:41.20
22:51.01
22:59.18
23:15.43
23:18.06
23:34.52
23:51.98
24:02.38
24:03.58
24:05.12
24:06.71
24:21.59
24:28.17
24:31.60
24:38.53
24:39.56
25:06.27
25:07.04
25:25.02
25:27.36
25:48.58
26:00.18
26:07.41
26:20.77
26:21.44
26:28.03
26:38.92
26:42.62
26:43.59
26:50.70
27:00.73
27:54.76
27:55.52
28:18.24
28:21.98
29:25.95
29:26.66
29:39.62
29:40.32
30:08.50
30:09.70
31:03.95
31:15.58
31:16.28
31:17.12
31:19.70



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

144 Rigolet Nathalie
248 Gremaud Gérald
85 Chenaux Elisabeth
193 Prélaz Martine
143 Jaquier Marie
84 Golay Didier
230 Monnard Claudia
225 Moret Francoise
249 Marmy Aline
19 Jaccoud Myriam
79 Bossel Emilie
222 Esseiva Jean

Soft Control

1972
1939
1963
1969
1969
1970
1969
1959
1981
1956
1984
1945

Chapelle (Glane)
CARC Romont
CS Marsens

Rue

GROEL

Porsel

Méniéres
Chouettes Team
Promasens

CSVF

Jogging Club Bern

:14:07.32
:15:30.39
:16:39.04
:17:28.61
:17:29.27
:19:01.99
:19:18.76
:19:59.21
1:20:18.49
1:20:47.07
1:24:09.23
1:31:28.09
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31:26.52
32:49.59
33:58.24
34:47.81
34:48.47
36:21.19
36:37.96
37:18.41
37:37.69
38:06.27
41:28.43
48:47.29



